
Figure 6: Effects of Mortality Rate on Deaths

Feb Mar Apr May Jun Jul
2020   

0

0.005

0.01

0.015

0.02

0.025

0.03

0.035

0.04
%

 o
f I

ni
tia

l P
op

ul
at

io
n
Deaths per Capita by Income

Baseline Model: Low Income
Baseline Model: High Income
Same Mortality Rate Model: Low Income
Same Mortality Rate Model: High Income


